Blutspenden in 46348 Raesfeld bis zum 08.12.2025

SO
Mo
Mo
SO
Mo
Mo

24.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

16.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.11.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

08.12.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348 - Erle
Silvesterschule
Silvesterstr. 7 - 9

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348 - Erle
Silvesterschule
Silvesterstr. 7 - 9



