Blutspenden in 46348 Raesfeld bis zum 08.12.2025

So	24.08.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	25.08.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	08.09.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 - Erle Silvesterschule Silvesterstr. 7 - 9
So	16.11.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	17.11.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	08.12.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 - Erle Silvesterschule Silvesterstr. 7 - 9